Company Name

Industrial Traffic Lines
Property Innovation
Highway Safety Systems

Markings Inc.

TOWN OF DERRY, NH
Striping Bid Results

Quote/Bid

$10,356.00
$10,384.00
$12,000.00

$13,120.00

Budget line _ 18422001-430013

Bid Recipient _Alan R Cote 4—’- /%—'

Date

July 2, 2015
July 2, 2015
July 2, 2015

July 2, 2015

Witness Michael A Fowler

Department Head Signature M /LQ, Date 7/2[i g/—

BI5-/39



